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KICK
STEP STOOL

Algo Folding Table is made for easy 
assembly and travelling with foldable legs 
for easy storage.

. Solid chipboard surface. Epoxy powder-coated leg frame for   
   durability

Let the Kick-Step-Stool help you for that extra 
reach in high areas. It comes with concealed 
castors that are designed to lock-in-place when 
step on. It comes with a rubber rim for extra grip 
to enhance security and stability. 

ALGO
FOLDING TABLE

TOP/BASE/HEIGHT
(DIA/DIA/H) MM

290 / 435 / 435

290 / 435 / 435

290 / 435 / 435

290 / 435 / 435

WEIGHT
(MM) COLOUR CODE

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

BLACK

GREY

BLUE

RED

WB1123BK

WB1123G

WB1123BL

WB1123R

SURFACE SIZE 
(MM)

1200   X   600 

1500   X   600 

1800   X   600 

HEIGHT
(MM) CODE

760

760

760

FT24

FT25

FT26

Product Code

Product Code

PRICE LIST NO. 95

PRICE LIST NO. 96

Red

Blue

Black

Grey

PR O D U C T CATA LO G U E


