ALGO FOLDING TABLE

Algo Folding Table is made for easy assembly and travelling with foldable legs for easy storage.

- Solid chipboard surface
- Epoxy powder-coated leg frame for durability



Product Code

SURFACE SIZE (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	CODE
1200 X 600	760	FT24
1500 X 600	760	FT25
1800 X 600	760	FT26
PRICE LIST		NO. 95

KICK STEP STOOL

Let the Kick-Step-Stool help you for that extra reach in high areas. It comes with concealed castors that are designed to lock-in-place when step on. It comes with a rubber rim for extra grip to enhance security and stability.





Product Code

TOP/BASE/HEIGHT (DIA/DIA/H) MM	WEIGHT (MM)	COLOUR	CODE
290 / 435 / 435	4.5	BLACK	WB1123BK
290 / 435 / 435	4.5	GREY	WB1123G
290 / 435 / 435	4.5	BLUE	WB1123BL
290 / 435 / 435	4.5	RED	WB1123R
PRICE LIST			NO. 96



Grey